Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1240510748

Contents

List of Illustrations
Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Lodger Problem and the Crisis of the Modern Age

1 Adolph Kolping’s Revolution: Catholicism, the Artisan Question,
and Housing “Wild” Youth

2 Beyond the Company Town: Industrialists House the Roving Male

3 Making the Municipality a Home: Appropriate Luxury for All

4 The Woman Question and the Housing Question

Conclusion: Weimar Twilight and Continued Relevance

Bibliography
Index

vi

xi

23
81
127
201
247

263
287

1
digitalisiert durch ION
‘B |


http://d-nb.info/1240510748

