

Contents

List of Illustrations	vi
Acknowledgments	xi
Introduction: The Lodger Problem and the Crisis of the Modern Age	1
1 Adolph Kolping's Revolution: Catholicism, the Artisan Question, and Housing "Wild" Youth	23
2 Beyond the Company Town: Industrialists House the Roving Male	81
3 Making the Municipality a Home: Appropriate Luxury for All	127
4 The Woman Question and the Housing Question	201
Conclusion: Weimar Twilight and Continued Relevance	247
Bibliography	263
Index	287